 261400
 261300
 261200
 261100
 261000
 2
6090
0

Hatched area to indicate
a no parking zone
Drainage Linetype Key
Surface Water Drainage
Foul Water Drainage
Gully
Drainage to be abandoned
Proposed Trief Kerb
Existing Trief Kerb
REVDRAWING NUMBER
CLIENT
TITLE
PROJECT
STATUS PURPOSE OF ISSUE
SCALE @ A0 ISSUING OFFICE MSJ PROJECT NUMBER
222005Leeds
D2 TENDER
Consulting Civil & Structural Engineers
Vinery Court
58 Cardigan Lane
Leeds LS4 2LD
0113 2306080
MSJ
Melia Smith & Jones
Melia Smith & Jones
P10
As indicated
MAC's Truck Sales LTD
MAC's Truck Sales Ltd.
Proposed Drainage and External
Site Levels Scheme
MTCR-MSJ-ZZ-XX-DR-D-4000
1 : 200
Proposed Drainage and External Site Levels Scheme
1
1. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other relevant Melia
Smith & Jones and Architect's drawings and specifications.
General Notes
1. Underground drains for foul and surface water drainage shall be as
follows:-
Twin wall plastic to BS 13476
2. Manhole covers to be as follows:-
D400 in parking areas
A15 in non-parking areas
3. Rainwater and foul outlet positions to be confirmed by Architect.
4. Drains passing through manhole walls to be built in. A flexible joint
shall be provided within 150mm of the face of the wall with a further
flexible joint within 600mm of the first joint.
5. All gullies, rest bends, drainage channels, rodding eyes and
attachments are to be installed strictly in accordance with the
manufacturers printed instructions.
6. The drainage shall be installed and tested strictly in accordance with the
manufaturers printed instructions, BS 8000, BS 8301 and Local Authority
byelaws.
7. All existing manhole positions, invert levels & pipe sizes are to be
confirmed on site by the contractor prior to commencement of work on
site and be reported to MSJ.
8. All in-situ concrete to comply with BS 8500.
9. All precast concrete items to comply with BS 5911.
10. Sulphate resisting cement (C20-DC2) and pre-cast concrete products
must be used or a laboratory report provided proving that such
measures are not necessary.
11. All private drainage works to comply with Approved Document `H' of the
Building Regulations.
12. All gullies and rainwater outlets are to be trapped.
CDM Regulations - Drainage
1. All design work has been carried out with health & safety aspects
given full consideration. Wherever possible risks have been
eliminated from the design, however due to the nature of this type of work